ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
MANGALAGIRIL, ANDHRA PRADESH
EXAM CELL

F.No: AIIMS/MG/Examcell/2022/20 Date:?i-03-2022
Subject: Second MBBS Professional Examinations (Supplementary) Schedule May, 2022-Reg.

SCHEDULE OF 2" MBBS PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY) - 2022
Important dates to be noted:

Registration of Exam Application opens on: 25-04-2022
Registration of Exam Application closes on: 27-04-2022
Last date for Submission of Exam application with payment of Exam fee: 27-04-2022
Date of issue of Hall tickets: 30-04-2022
Date of commencement of Theory exam: 04-05-2022
Date of Final Theory exam: 12-05-2022
Date of commencement of Practical exam: 17-05-2022
Date of Final Practical exam: 20-05-2022
Publication of Provisional results: First week of June
A. THEORY EXAMINATION
Date Day Session Time Subject
04-05-2022 Wednesday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM | Pathology - |
05-05-2022 Thursday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM | Pathology - II
07-05-2022 Saturday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM Pharmacology - 1
09-05-2022 Monday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM Pharmacology - 11
11-05-2022 Wednesday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM | Microbiology - 1
12-05-2022 Thursday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM Microbiology - 11
14-05-2022 Saturday FN 10 AM to 01:00 PM Forensic Medicine & Toxicology (FM&T)
B. PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
Date Day Time Subject
17-05-2022 Tuesday Pathology
18-05-2022 Wednesday 9 AM Pharmacology
19-05-2022 Thursday Onwards Microbiology
20-05-2022 Friday Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

3
D7 e
Dea amin}ation),

AIIMS, Mangalagiri.
Prof.(Dr.) Shreemanta Kumar Dash
Dean (Examinations)

All India Institut= of Medical Sclences .

Mangalagiri, A.P,

Copy for Information to:

The Director, AIIMS, Mangalagiri

Deputy Director (Admin), AIIMS, Mangalagiri

Dean (A), Associate Dean (A), Assistant Dean (A), AIIMS, Mangalagiri
Dean (E), Associate Dean (E), Assistant Dean (E), AIIMS, Mangalagiri
Administrative Officer, AIIMS, Mangalagiri

The HOD’s of Pathology, Pharmacology, Microbiology and FMT, AIIMS Mangalagiri
IT Cell, AIIMS Mangalagiri (for uploading in institute website)
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